| City of Portland, Mai | | _ | | • • | | Issue Date: | للالالالالا | CBL: | 2001 | |
|-------------------------------|--------------|-----------------|--------|---------------------|---|---------------|------------------------|-----------------|---------------|--|
| 389 Congress Street, 041 | 01 Tel: (| | , Fax: | | | | NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY. | 208 A00 | 77001 | |
| Location of Construction: | | Owner Name: | | | Owner Address: | 6 - 0 | 2003 | Phone: | | |
| 1000 Westbrook St | | Toye Airport I | | | Po Box 266 | | | | | |
| Business Name: | | Contractor Name | 1 | | Contractor Address: | | RTLAND | Phone | | |
| | | Sign Design | | | 306 Warren Ave | Portland | | 20785626 | 00 | |
| Lessee/Buyer's Name | | Phone: | | | Pernut Type: | | | | Zone | |
| | | | |] [| Signs - Permane | nt | _ | | NO | |
| Past Use: | | Proposed Use: | | | Permit Fee: | Cost of Work: | | O District: | | |
| Car Rental/Parking | | Car Rental/Par | king | | \$153.00 | \$153 | | 3 | | |
| | | | | | FIRE DEPT: | Approved | NSPECTI | 4 / 0 | / | |
| | | | | | | Denied | Jse Group: | NA | Type: (V// | |
| | | | | | | | | 3/14/9 | | |
| | | | | 14 | | | / | NY | | |
| Proposed Project Description: | | | | | | | | 11 | MILTA | |
| Re-Face Existing Signage/ | 123 Sq ft 1 | Cotal | | L | Signature: Signature PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.A.D.) | | | | | |
| | | | | ľ | PEDESTRIAN ACT | IVITLES DISTR | ICT (P.A. | D.) | | |
| | | | | | Action: Appro | ved Appro | ved w/Con | ditions [| Denied | |
| | | | | | Signature: | | Da | te: | | |
| Permit Taken By: | Date Ap | plied For: | | | Zoning | Approval | | | | |
| gad | 03/11 | /2003 | | | 2011118 | , expro-ur | | | | |
| 1. This permit applicatio | n does not | preclude the | Spe | cial Zone or Review | zs OC Zoni | ng Appeal | | Historic Prese | rvation | |
| Applicant(s) from mee | | | Sh | noreland 10 | ☐ Variance | e | P | Not in District | t or Landmark | |
| Federal Rules. | | | res | placemen. | Empire | | | | | |
| 2. Building permits do no | ot include p | olumbing. | □ w | etland on ex | → ☐ Miscella | ineous | | Does Not Req | uire Review | |
| septic or electrical wor | | <i>D</i> - | | Free Star | 0 | | | | | |
| 3. Building permits are v | oid if work | is not started | ☐ Fl | ood Zone | Condition | onal Use | | Requires Revi | iew | |
| within six (6) months | | | | New 7 ×10 6 | lda | | | | | |
| False information may | | a building | Su Su | ibdivision 1 | Interpre | tation | | Approved | | |
| permit and stop all wo | rk | | (| Signatiacher | 410 | | | | | |
| | | | Si | te Plan | Approve | ed | | Approved w/C | Conditions | |
| | | | | | | | | | _ | |
| | | | Maj [| Mindt MM | Demed | | | Denied | 2 | |
| | | | OK | - work con | duties | | | | | |
| | | | Date: | S 3/14 | Date: | _ | Date: | | | |
| | | | | 7 | | | | <u> </u> | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |

CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit.

| City of Portland, I | Maine - Bu | ilding or Use Permit | t | Permit No: | Date Applied For: | CBL: | | |
|---------------------------|--------------|--|--------------------|--|-------------------|--|--|--|
| 389 Congress Street, | 04101 Tel: | (207) 874-8703, Fax: (| 03-0184 | 03/11/2003 | 208 A007001 | | | |
| Location of Construction: | | Owner Name: | Owner Address: | | Phone: | | | |
| 1000 Westbrook St | | Toye Airport Park Llc | ; | Po Box 266 | | | | |
| Business Name: | | Contractor Name: | | Contractor Address: | | Phone | | |
| | | Sign Design | | 306 Warren Ave | Portland | (207) 856-2600 | | |
| Lessee/Buyer's Name | | Phone: | | Permit Type: | | | | |
| | | | | Signs - Permaner | nt | | | |
| Proposed Use: | | | Propose | d Project Description: | | | | |
| Car Rental/Parking | | | Re-Fa | Face Existing Signage/ 123 Sq ft Total | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| Dept: Zoning | Status: | Approved with Condition | ns Reviewer | : Marge Schmuck | al Approval l | The second secon | | |
| Note: | | | | | | Ok to Issue: | | |
| | being attach | te panels on the existing fi ted-to the existing building my installation. | | | | | | |
| Dept: Building | Status: | Pending | Reviewer | • | Approval I | Date: | | |
| Note: | | | | | | Ok to Issue: | | |



CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

Department of Building Inspections

| (hich-11 2003 |
|--|
| Received from 200 Dates 200 |
| Location of Work 1000 West 2001 SA |
| Cost of Construction \$ |
| Permit Fee \$ 153.00 |
| Building (IL) _ Plumbing (I5) _ Electrical (I2) _ Site Plan (U2) |
| Other |
| CBL: 308 A000 |
| Check #: 14/55 Total Collected s 1530 |
| |

THIS IS NOT A PERMIT

No work is to be started until PERMIT CARD is actually posted upon the premises. Acceptance of fee is no guarantee that permit will be granted. PRESERVE THIS RECEIPT. In case permit cannot be granted the amount of the fee will be refunded upon return of the receipt less \$10.00 or 10% whichever is greater.

WHITE - Applicant's Copy YELLOW - Office Copy PINK - Permit Copy

| | | uilding or Use Permi : (207) 874-8703, Fax: (| | 3716 | Permit No: 03-0184 | Date Applied For: 03/11/2003 | CBL: 208 | A007001 |
|---------------------------|--------------|--|-------|-------|------------------------|---------------------------------|----------|------------------------|
| Location of Construction: | | Owner Name: | | | Owner Address: | | Phone | : |
| 1000 Westbrook St | | Toye Airport Park Llo | С | | Po Box 266 | | | |
| Business Name: | | Contractor Name: | | | Contractor Address: | | Phone | |
| | | Sign Design | | | 306 Warren Ave P | ortland | (207 | 856-2600 |
| Lessee/Buyer's Name | | Phone: | | | Permit Type: | | | |
| | | | | | Signs - Permanent | | | |
| Proposed Use: | | | Pr | opose | d Project Description: | | | |
| Car Rental/Parking | | | R | e-Fa | ce Existing Signage | :/ 123 Sq ft Total | | |
| Dept: Zoning Note: | | Approved with Condition | | | Marge Schmucka | | Ok to | 03/14/2003 Issue: 🗹 |
| | ing attached | e panels on the existing fre I to the existing building. allation. | | | | | | |
| Dept: Building | Status: | Approved | Revie | wer: | Mike Nugent | Approval D | | 03/19/2003 |
| Note: | | | | | | | Ok to | Issue: |

THIS IS NOT A PERMIT/CONSTRUCTION MAY NOT COMMENCE UNTIL THE PERMIT IS ISSUED

Signage Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

| Location/Address of Construction: /c. | | | | |
|--|---|--|-----------------------------------|--|
| | | + STOUK ST | | |
| Total Square Footage of Proposed Structi | ^ | Square Foota | - / | |
| Facade 20 St. H. Pyled 1235 | ig. Ft. | 22,50 | o +/- | |
| Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Chart# 20 Block# 4 Cot# | Owner: 1 | Tom Toye | | Telephone: |
| Lessee/Bu y er's Name (If Applicable) | the first transfer | name, address Design E Boy 207 resrb1004 | | Total s.f. of signage 123 x 1.00 per s.f. \$ 123 , plus \$30.00 base fee Fee: \$ 153 |
| Current use: Las Rental & Pa, | shing | - | | |
| If the location is currently vacant, what w | as prior use: | NH | | |
| Approximately how long has it been vac | ant: <u> </u> | 1 | | |
| Proposed use: Car Benja (9 Project description: Face (Gunge of | Park Nest | St. J. 905 | 123 58 | eft total |
| Contractor's name, address & telephone | : LigaD | es. For Zoc | 10 Box | 20 West broom and |
| Who should we contact when the permi Mailing address: | t is ready: 🗾 | Doug 856. | 956. 2 600 | - Doug |
| We will contact you by phone when the review the requirements before starting and a \$50.00 fee if any work starts before | any work, wi | th a Plan Reviev | ver. A stop w | ork order will be issued |
| IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INC DENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDIN INFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS F | G/PLANNING | | | UIRE ADDITIONAL |
| I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the have been authorized by the owner to make this opjurisdiction. In addition, if o permit for work described sholl have the authority to enter all areas covered to this permit. | named propen plication as his, t in this applicat | Ther authorized age tion is issued, I certify | nt. Lagree to co that the Code | onform to all applicable laws of this Official's authorized representative |
| Signature of applicant: | - // | 7 | Date: 7 | 10 E V E |

This is NOT a permit, you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issued. If you are in a Historic District you may be subject to additional permitting and fees with the Planning Department on the 4th floor of City Hall

| | | | | DEPT. OF BUILDIN | TLAND, ME | Department of Human Services | | | | | |
|---|---|---|---------------------------|--|---|---|--|--|--|--|--|
| PLUN | IBING AF | PPLICATIO | N | - MAI 1 | 2 2004 | Division of Health Engineering (207) 289-3826 | | | | | |
| | PROPERTY | ADDRESS | | 0 2.11 | 3 2004 | | | | | | |
| Town Or Plantation | Portly | nd | | In the second | DESCRIPTION V | | | | | | |
| Street Subdivision Lot # | Jet Por | + westbro | uk st | PORTLAND / /// | 8 | 741 TOWN CORYS | | | | | |
| PF | ROPERTY OV | WNERS NAME | | Date Permit Issued: | 108 | \$ Double Fee | | | | | |
| Last: Van Cu | HICPUT | First: | | Murlew | Murland Coly L.P.I. # 160 8 | | | | | | |
| Applicant Name: | - 11 | , | | Local Plumbing Inspecto | Local Piumbing Inspector Signature | | | | | | |
| Mailing Address of Owner/Applicant (If Different) | Bux 13 | | 211 | 208 | A O | 07 | | | | | |
| | | ant Statement | HIGHER | Cautio | n: Inspection | n Required | | | | | |
| knowledge and | information submitt understand that any clor to deny a Perm | ed is correct to the best falsification is reason it. | st of my for the Local | I have inspected the in compliance with the N | nstallation authori faine Plumbing R | zed above and found it to be in ules. | | | | | |
| 399 | Signature of Owner/Ap | pplicant | Date | Local Plumbing Inspe | ctor Signature | Date Approved | | | | | |
| | The Park | | PERM | IT INFORMATION | PARTIE . | | | | | | |
| This Applica | ation is for | Туре | of Struct | ure To Be Served: | Plum | bing To Be Installed By: | | | | | |
| | | 1. □ SINGLE | EAMILY | WELLING | R PLUMBER | | | | | | |
| 1. D NEW PL | | | | | OR MOBILE HOME 2. □ OIL BURNERMAN | | | | | | |
| 2. RELOCA PLUMB | | 3. MULTIF | | | | HOUSING DEALER / MECHANIC | | | | | |
| | 4. DOTHER — SPECIFY | | | | | CUTILITY EMPLOYEE ERTY OWNER | | | | | |
| | 9 6 1 1 2 | | | Ra (a) LICENSE # 0,9,1,7,9 | | | | | | | |
| Hool | k-Up & Piping Relocation | cation | | Column 2 | | | | | | | |
| W. | aximum of 1 Hook- | ор | Number | Type of Fixture | Number | Type of Fixture | | | | | |
| thos | OK-UP: to public se cases where | the connection | 1 | Hosebibb / Sillcock | 1 | Bathtub (and Shower) | | | | | |
| is n the | ot regulated and local Sanitary D | I inspected by istrict. | 1 0 | Floor Drain | | Shower (Separate) | | | | | |
| | OR | | 1 | Urinal | 1/ | Sink | | | | | |
| HOO | OK-UP: to an ex | isting subsurface | | Drinking Fountain | | Wash Basin | | | | | |
| | ING RELOCATION | | 1 | Indirect Waste | | Water Closet (Toilet) | | | | | |
| line | s, drains, and pi fixtures. | ping without | | Water Treatment Softener, Filter, etc. | | Clothes Washer | | | | | |
| Number of Hook-Ups & Relocations | | | | Grease / Oil Separator | rease / Oil Separator Dish W | | | | | | |
| \$. Hoo | k-Up & Relocati | on Fee | | Dental Cuspidor | ental Cuspidor Garbage Disposa | | | | | | |
| | OR | | | Bidet | | Laundry Tub | | | | | |
| | TRA | ANSFER FEE | | Other: | - 1 | Water Heater | | | | | |
| | ,,,, | [\$6.00] | | Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 2 | 11 | Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 1 | | | | | |
| | To the second | | _ | | > | Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 2 | | | | | |

Page 1 of 1 HHE-211 Rev. 7/93

SEE PERMIT FEE SCHEDULE FOR CALCULATING FEE

Hook-Up & Relocation Fee Permit Fee (Total)

Total Fixtures

Fixture Fee Transfer Fee

Form # P 01

ELECTRICAL PERMIT City of Portland, Me.

To the Chief Electrical Inspector, Portland Maine:

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make electrical installations in accordance with the laws of Maine, the City of Portland Electrical Ordinance,

National Electrical Code and the following specifications:

3389

Date 1. 22.0 4
Permit # 2009- 4046
CBL# 208 A 007

| LOCATION: 1049 WESTBrook St. | | CBL# _\$00 1 100 1 |
|------------------------------|-------|--------------------|
| CMP ACCOUNT # | OWNER | |

TENANT HERTZ RENTAL Toye A: grantphone #.

| | | 1 | V | | AL EACH | FEE |
|-------------------|---|------------------|---------------|------------------|---------|------|
| OUTLETS | | Receptacles | Switches | Smoke Detector | .20 | |
| FIXTURES | | Incandescent | Fluorescent | Strips | .20 | |
| SITE 11 ahra | 7 | | | | | 1.40 |
| SERVICES SERVICES | | Overhead | Underground | TTL AMPS <800 | 15.00 | 100 |
| | | Overhead | Underground | >800 | 25.00 | |
| Temporary Service | | Overhead | Underground | TTL AMPS | 25.00 | |
| Temperary corrido | | - CVOMOGG | Onderground | 1727 | 25.00 | |
| METERS | | (number of) | | | 1.00 | |
| MOTORS | | (number of) | | | 2.00 | |
| RESID/COM | | Electric units | | + | 1.00 | |
| HEATING | | oil/gas units | Interior | Exterior | 5.00 | |
| APPLIANCES | | Ranges | Cook Tops | Wall Ovens | 2.00 | |
| | | Insta-Hot | Water heaters | Fans | 2.00 | |
| | | Dryers | Disposals | Dishwasher | 2.00 | |
| | | Compactors | Spa | Washing Machine | 2.00 | |
| | | Others (denote) | | | 2.00 | |
| MISC. (number of) | | Air Cond/win | | | 3.00 | |
| | | Air Cond/cent | | Pools | 10.00 | |
| | | HVAC | EMS | Thermostat | 5.00 | |
| | | Signs | | | 10.00 | |
| | | Alarms/res | | | 5.00 | |
| | | Alarms/com | | | 15.00 | |
| | | Heavy Duty(CRKT) | | | 2.00 | |
| | | Circus/Carnv | | | 25.00 | |
| | | Alterations | | | 5.00 | |
| | | Fire Repairs | | | 15.00 | |
| | | E Lights | | | 1.00 | |
| | | E Generators | | | 20.00 | |
| PANELS | | Service | Remote | Main | 4.00 | |
| TRANSFORMER | | 0-25 Kva | | | 5.00 | |
| | | 25-200 Kva | | | 8.00 | |
| | | Over 200 Kva | | | 10.00 | |
| | | | | TOTAL AMOUNT DUE | | 45.0 |
| | | MINIMUM FEE/COM | MERCIAL 45.00 | MINIMUM FEE 35 | .00 | 1 |

| CONTRACTORS NAME EASTERN ELECTRICAL CURP | MASTER LIC. # | MC60011182 |
|--|-----------------|-----------------------|
| ADDRESS 20 BEOFORD ST PTCD 04101 | LIMITED LIC. #_ | Slale |
| TELEPHONE 1772-GIGE | | $\sim \times_{J_{i}}$ |

SIGNATURE OF CONTRACTOR / SMOC / White Copy - Office • Yeylow Copy - Applicant

ELECTRICAL PERMITCity of Portland, Me.

To the Chief Electrical Inspector, Portland Maine:

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make electrical installations in accordance with the laws of Maine, the City of Portland Electrical Ordinance, National Electrical Code and the following specifications:

| Date _ | 10/6/ | 00 |
|----------|--------|----|
| Permit # | 8711 | |
| CBL# | 208 AC | 10 |

| OCATION: 1000 | | | | OWNER | | man on Separate and | | | | |
|--|--------------|------------------|----|----------------|-------|---------------------|-------|---------|-------|---------------------------|
| ENANT Alamo | Re | ta CHR | 1 | PHONE # | | | | | | |
| 71 | -4 | | | | | E.A. | | | EACH | FFF |
| OUTLETS | | Receptacles | | Switches | | Smoke Detector | | ·OIAL | .20 | |
| OU.LLIO | | ricooptables | | OWNER | | Official Detector | - | | .20 | |
| FIXTURES | | Incandescent | | Fluorescent | | Strips | | | .20 | |
| | | | | 10 Sec 2006 20 | | | | | | |
| SERVICES | 1 | Overhead | | Underground | | TTL AMPS | <800 | | 15.00 | |
| 360A 34 | | Overhead | | Underground | | | >800 | | 25.00 | N 3 |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| Temporary Service | | Overhead | | Underground | | TTL AMPS | | | 25.00 | .2113.73 |
| | | | | | | | | Statest | 25.00 | |
| METERS | V | (number of) | 1 | | | | | | 1.00 | |
| MOTORS | | (number of) | | | - | | | | 2.00 | |
| RESID/COM | | Electric units | | | | | | | 1.00 | |
| HEATING | The state of | oil/gas units | | Interior | | Exterior | | | 5.00 | |
| APPLIANCES | | Ranges | | Cook Tops | | Wall Ovens | | | 2.00 | |
| | | Insta-Hot | | Water heaters | | Fans | | | 2.00 | |
| the state of the s | - | Dryers | | Disposals | | Dishwasher | | | 2.00 | |
| | - | Compactors | | Spa | | Washing Machin | е | | 2.00 | |
| | | Others (denote) | | | | | | | 2.00 | |
| MISC. (number of) | | Air Cond/win | | | | | | | 3.00 | |
| | | Air Cond/cent | | | | Pools | 4 | | 10.00 | |
| | | HVAC | | EMS | | Thermostat | | | 5.00 | |
| | ere p | Signs | | | | | - 42- | | 10.00 | |
| | | Alarms/res | | | | | | | 5.00 | |
| - | | Alarms/com | | | | | | | 15.00 | |
| | | Heavy Duty(CRKT) | | | | | | | 2.00 | |
| | | Circus/Carnv | | | | | | | 25.00 | |
| | | Alterations | | | | | | | 5.00 | |
| | - | Fire Repairs | - | | - 1/4 | | | | 15.00 | A RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY. |
| | | E Lights | | | | | | | 1.00 | |
| | | E Generators | | | | | | | 20.00 | |
| PANELS | | Service | | Remote | | Main | | | 4.00 | |
| TRANSFORMER | | 0-25 Kva | | nemote | | IVIAIII | | | 5.00 | 3.5 |
| INANSFORMEN | | 25-200 Kva | | | | | | | 8.00 | |
| | | Over 200 Kva | | | | | | | 10.00 | |
| | | OVCI 200 KVa | | | | TOTAL AMOUN | DUE | | 10.00 | |
| | | MINIMUM FEE/CO | MM | ERCIAL 45.00 | | MINIMUM FEE | | 35.00 | | 11/0 |
| INSPECTION: | | Will_be ready | | | 0" | will call | | | | 45,0 |
| MOFECTION: | | Pob Today | 10 | 10000 | UI | Will Call | | | | |
| CONTRACTORS NAM | AF. | Coulsouth | DR | Light | to | MASTER LIC. # | M | 560 | 00 3 | 212 |
| 1 | | RIVER | 6 | + Print | E IN | | | 00 | 000 | , |
| ADDRESS | 0- | 2 / 10 like | 7 | 1 1010 | 34 | LIMITED LIC. # | | | | |
| | F . AV | 1 - 1-16 | | - | | | | | | |

ELECTRICAL PERMIT City of Portland, Me.

To the Chief Electrical Inspector, Portland Maine:

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make electrical installations in accordance with the laws of Maine, the City of Portland Electrical Ordinance, National Electrical Code and the following specifications:

| Date _ | 6 | 27 | 0) | |
|----------|----|-----|-----|------|
| Permit # | | | | 1644 |
| CDL# | 70 | 18- | A - | 007 |

| | DOO WEST 150K ST. | CDL# LOU I |
|----------------------------|-------------------|-------------|
| LOCATION: Portland JetPort | METER MAKE & # | |
| CMP ACCOUNT # | OWNER | of PorTland |
| TENANT Temp. Parking Lot | PHONE #/ | |

| | | | | TOTAL EACH FEE | | | | | |
|-------------------|------------------|----|--|--------------------------|-------|--------|-------|-------|--|
| OUTLETS | Receptacles | | Switches | Smoke Detector | | | .20 | | |
| FIXTURES | Incandescent | 31 | Fluorescent | Strips | 31 | | .20 | 6.20 | |
| SERVICES | Overhead | | Underground | TTL AMPS | <800 | | 15.00 | 15.00 | |
| 52525 | Overhead | | Underground | 1127111110 | >800 | | 25.00 | 10.00 | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| Temporary Service | Overhead | | Underground | TTL AMPS | | ميدماه | 25.00 | - | |
| HETERO | 7 | | | | | | 25.00 | | |
| METERS | (number of) | | | | | | 1.00 | 1.00 | |
| MOTORS | (number of) | | | er - 1791 - E - 191 - 19 | | | 2.00 | | |
| RESID/COM | Electric units | | | | | | 1.00 | | |
| HEATING | oil/gas units | | Interior | Exterior | | | 5.00 | | |
| APPLIANCES | Ranges | | Cook Tops | Wall Ovens | × × | | 2.00 | | |
| | Insta-Hot | | Water heaters | Fans | | | 2.00 | | |
| | Dryers | | Disposals | Dishwasher | | | 2.00 | | |
| | Compactors | | Spa | Washing Machin | e . | | 2.00 | | |
| | Others (denote) | | | | | | 2.00 | | |
| MISC. (number of) | Air Cond/win | | 2 | | | | 3.00 | | |
| | Air Cond/cent | | | Pools | | | 10.00 | | |
| | HVAC | | EMS | Thermostat | | | 5.00 | | |
| | Signs | | | | | | 10.00 | | |
| | Alarms/res | | | | | | 5.00 | | |
| | Alarms/com | | | | | | 15.00 | | |
| | Heavy Duty(CRKT) | | | NI W | | - | 2.00 | | |
| | Circus/Carny | | | | | | 25.00 | | |
| | Alterations | | | | - | | 5.00 | | |
| | Fire Repairs | | | | | | 15.00 | | |
| | E Lights | 1 | | | | | 1.00 | | |
| | E Generators | | | | | | 20.00 | | |
| PANELS | Service | | Remote | Main | | | 4.00 | | |
| TRANSFORMER | 0-25 Kva | | | | | | 5.00 | | |
| | 25-200 Kva | | + | | | | 8.00 | | |
| | Over 200 Kva | | | - | | | 10.00 | | |
| | 210, 200 1110 | - | | TOTAL AMOUN | T DUF | | | 4. 15 | |
| | MINIMUM FEE/CO | MM | FRCIAL 45 00 | MINIMUM FEE 35.00 | | | n | 37150 | |

| | , | | |
|----------------------|-----------------|---------------------------|----|
| CONTRACTORS NAME | Moreau Electric | MASTER LIC. # MC 600 17 2 | 38 |
| TELEPHONE 783 | | | |
| | 1 (1)/// | / | |
| SIGNATURE OF CONTRAC | TOR DOM MES | 00 | |

TENANT

ELECTRICAL PERMIT City of Portland, Me.

To the Chief Electrical Inspector, Portland Maine:
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make electrical installations in accordance with the laws of Maine, the City of Portland Electrical Ordinance,

National Electrical Code and the following specifications:

LOCATION: PORT AND INT L JETPORT PARKING GARAGE & #
CMP ACCOUNT #
OWNER
CITY

OWNER City of Portland

PHONE #

Date 8 14 0 2
Permit # 2002-4672
CBL# 2008

| | MINIMUM FEE/CO | ММ | ERCIAL 45.00 | V | MINIMUM FEE | | 35.00 | | 45.0 |
|-------------------|------------------|----|---------------|---|-------------------|------|-------|-------|------|
| | | | | | TOTAL AMOUN | DUE | | | |
| | Over 200 Kva | | | | | | | 10.00 | |
| | 25-200 Kva | | | | | | | 8.00 | |
| TRANSFORMER | 0-25 Kva | | | | | | | 5.00 | |
| PANELS | Service | | Remote | | Main | | | 4.00 | |
| | E Generators | | | | | | | 20.00 | |
| | E Lights | | | | | | | 1.00 | |
| | Fire Repairs | | | | | | | 15.00 | |
| | Alterations | | | | | | | 5.00 | |
| | Circus/Carnv | | | | | | | 25.00 | |
| | Heavy Duty(CRKT) | | | | | | | 2.00 | |
| | Alarms/com | | | | | | | 15.00 | |
| | Alarms/res | | | | | | | 5.00 | |
| 4 T | Signs | | | | | | | 10.00 | |
| | HVAC | 1 | EMS | | Thermostat | | | 5.00 | 5.00 |
| | Air Cond/cent | | | | Pools | | | 10.00 | |
| MISC. (number of) | Air Cond/win | | | | | | | 3.00 | |
| | Others (denote) | | | | | | | 2.00 | |
| | Compactors | | Spa | | Washing Machin | е | | 2.00 | |
| | Dryers | | Disposals | | Dishwasher | | | 2.00 | |
| | Insta-Hot | | Water heaters | | Fans | 4 | | 2.00 | |
| APPLIANCES | Ranges | | Cook Tops | | Wall Ovens | | | 2.00 | |
| HEATING | oil/gas units | | Interior | | Exterior | | | 5.00 | |
| RESID/COM | Electric units | | | | | | | 1.00 | |
| MOTORS | (number of) | | | | | | | 2.00 | |
| METERS | (number of) | | | | | | | 1.00 | |
| | | | | | | | | 25.00 | |
| Temporary Service | Overhead | | Underground | | TTL AMPS | | | 25.00 | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | Overhead | | Underground | | | >800 | | 25.00 | |
| SERVICES | Overhead | | Underground | | TTL AMPS | <800 | | 15.00 | |
| FIXTURES | Incandescent | | Fluorescent | | Strips | | | .20 | |
| OUTELIO | Ticocpiacies | | Owneries | | Official Detector | | | .20 | |
| OUTLETS | Receptacles | | Switches | | Smoke Detector | | T | .20 | |

ADDRESS 20 BEDFORD ST. PORTLAND, ME 04/01
TELEPHONE 2772-4762

MASTER LIC. # MCU0011182

LIMITED LIC. #

SIGNATURE OF CONTRACTOR

White Copy - Office

Yellow Copy - Applican

ELECTRICAL PERMITCity of Portland, Me.

To the Chief Electrical Inspector, Portland Maine:

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make electrical installations in accordance with the laws of Maine, the City of Portland Electrical Ordinance, National Electrical Code and the following specifications:

| Date | 6 | 27 | 0) | |
|----------|----|-----|----|------|
| Permit # | 1 | | | 1644 |
| CBL#_ | 20 | 18- | A- | 007 |

| 1009 | westbrook St. CBL# 600-4-00/ |
|--------------------------------|------------------------------|
| | METER MAKE & # |
| CMP ACCOUNT # 441-168-3301-001 | OWNER _ City of PorTland |
| | PHONE # |
| | |

| | | | | | | | | TOTAL | EACH | FEE |
|---|----|---|-----|---------------------|-------|----------------|----------|--------|-------|--------------|
| OUTLETS | | Receptacles | | Switches | | Smoke Detector | | | .20 | 1 |
| FIXTURES | | Incandescent | 31 | Fluorescent | | Strips | 31 | | .20 | 6.20 |
| SERVICES | | Overhead | | Underground | | TTL AMPS | <800 | , | 15.00 | |
| SERVICES | | Overhead | | Underground | | TTL AIVIPS | >800 | / | 25.00 | 15.00 |
| | - | | | | | | | | | |
| Temporary Service | | Overhead | | Underground | | TTL AMPS | | SICTAR | 25.00 | V i mene |
| | | NAME OF THE PARTY | | | | | | Arizan | 25.00 | A (A)7811 NA |
| METERS | | (number of) | | | | A. | | 1 | 1.00 | 1.00 |
| MOTORS | | (number of) | the | 64 11/11 | CTT. | 1000 30 | 111 | | 2.00 | - Variable |
| RESID/COM | 7 | Electric units | 11 | PITE | | 1710 3 | 6 1 | in | 1.00 | A Company |
| HEATING | | oil/gas units | | Interior | | Exterior | | 1 | 5.00 | A FINAN |
| APPLIANCES | | Ranges | | Cook Tops | | Wall Ovens | | | 2.00 | THE STATE OF |
| 2/10/201 | | Insta-Hot | 20 | Water heaters | 140 | Fans | 1 | 100 | 2.00 | 126/1 |
| | -7 | Dryers | | Disposals | | Dishwasher | | 1 3 | 2.00 | 10 1/2 |
| 0/473 | 15 | Compactors | - | Spa | -3-7- | Washing Machin | 6 | from | 2.00 | 1 |
| Arasi | 11 | Others (denote) | - | and the first | | Daging | 4 | de | 2.00 | 1 1 12 |
| MISC. (number of) | 1 | Air Cond/win | | | 1 | | - | | 3.00 | |
| CART | | Air Cond/cent | (1) | 1000 | 700 | Pools | S. A. D. | SIN | 10.00 | |
| | | HVAC | | EMS | | Thermostat | | | 5.00 | |
| V | - | Signs | | | | | | | 10.00 | |
| | | Alarms/res | | | | | | | 5.00 | market from |
| | | Alarms/com | | | | | | | 15.00 | 1 |
| | | Heavy Duty(CRKT) | | | | | | | 2.00 | 7 |
| | | Circus/Carnv | | | | 7 | | | 25.00 | |
| | | Alterations | | | | | | | 5.00 | |
| | | Fire Repairs | - | | - | | | | 15.00 | |
| | | E Lights | | | | | | | 1.00 | committee of |
| | | E Generators | | P. San D. | | | | | 20.00 | |
| PANELS | 1 | Service | 1. | Remote | - | Main | | | 4.00 | |
| TRANSFORMER | | 0-25 Kva | | | | | | | 5.00 | 13 |
| | | 25-200 Kva | | | | | | | 8.00 | |
| | KA | Over 200 Kva | | | | | | | 10.00 | |
| Va 30 1 2 30 | | | 1 | | | TOTAL AMOUN | TDUE | | | 12.20 |
| NAME OF THE PARTY | | MINIMUM FEE/CO | MM | ERCIAL 45.00 | | MINIMUM FEE | | 35.00 | | 8450 |

| CONTRACTORS NAME MOREAU Electric | MASTER LIC. # MC 600 17 238 |
|--|-----------------------------|
| ADDRESS 7/1 Lisbon Street. | LIMITED LIC. # |
| TELEPHONE 782-4800 | 413 |
| SIGNATURE OF CONTRACTOR SCATT CONTRACTOR | |

| INSPECTION: Service | by | Date of Permit Final Inspection By Inspector | Permit NumberLocation |
|--|--------------|--|-----------------------|
| PROGRESS INSPECTIONS: | // /// | 22 - 13 - 17 h | INSTALLATI |
| The state of the s | | 10089016301 | ONS |
| | | | |
| DATE: REMARKS: Officio Tre gnardo o 1 | Novier OKRAY |) mor | APLIANCES |
| Offen) of verses (Unificense) Conver present | (1) winger; | SITE 2 DSURD BO NETURN (B | holpens (10) |